’:.'Z”'..].'u."nmu"xf';.,.v ivee
"‘J'n NITTHLY uw--:'u'w;-‘ AM[NDN'NT OF SOU(.Ilf\'lION/MOD"'CA]I“N OF CONIRACT

n(. u\ Cre) Y1810

' ‘—0~.~|~’ uno-ku-o- o 3 o 't("VI nuc " ) nz,., ."r:m PR nnu uomu ~NO }. PN W (01 wipliable d

Two (2) - __{APR 23 1982

3 B ey T CwDE & ADMBISTIRD BY (If ther tham bluck 3) g e ot [;"_ i
TR

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

e SN

7 :.2:;.:(;?.9“!“ cone | J FACHITY CUDE | AR . T
r 1 Uwoosene
Mardeck Ltd. Concultants e L e '
Sireet. ciny. 12280 Wilkins Avenue A
e Rockville, WD 20852 isoucen e | NRC-04-78-204
l.. _J DAYED (% b 21)

(9 115 B1OCK APPULS ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D Tie ohow numbeod solunotion 1s amended o set foth in black 12 The housr ond dove spec lad for 1eceigpt of Ofens D "w oo tended, [—J w net eoionded
Oheron mutt schro=lodge reteipt of thin emendment prior 1o the how ond dote ypweifed in e wiciotion, o: o cmended, by one of the loliomng ~ead

(o] By vgning ond retuinmng e hopas of W omendment, [b) By ocidnowledging rece pt of this amendment on vach copy of the ofler tubim tied, o (¢} By sepoiote lener o Veing om
bk ineluder o teleience 1o the ol vaton ond amendment numben. FTAILLURE OF YOUR ACENOWLIEDGE MENT TO BF RECEIVED AY THE 1°SUNG OMHICE PRIOE TO THE HOUP AND
CATL SPECTHIED MAY RESULT 1N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by vinue of tha emendmem you desine to chonge on ofler olisady swbmned, suth chorge moy be mode by Wiegiam
o lener posded suth elegrom o lener mobes relerence to the solicdotion ond this orendment ond is recerved priot to the opening how end dote speifod

10 A_COUNTING AND APFROPEIATION DATA (If reguired)

B&R: 60-19-30-03) Fin: B6292 Deobligate $999.50

n mn uoa APPULS onu |o nonencn-om 00 T CONTRACTS/OPDIRS
o [;‘ Ts Change Order w risved punsvont to . e yssele o R - - Ssivindib s AT 4
The Chamges ot lo in block 17 ore mode o the obeve nurtered convoct/ oder
) D The obove rumbered comtiant/oder w mod.fed 10 1efiert the odmin strative thanges [such oy chonges m poying office. opprepriotion dove, et | w! forth »n block 12

1) n Tha Supoirmente!l Agieement o entered into puisvont to ouflonty of mu tUﬂ] dgreQment pbtise . dnitig e ——t —————

® wadles the obove numbeied contiod os set hmn n block 12

L] mscmucm O' Aumoumlmoamunou

This modification is issued to decrease the balance remaining, $999.50, under this contract.

A total amount of $8800.00 has been paid under this contract. This amount includes payment
for the final billing period under the contract.

8205080 6(3

Tocrp o8 provded hoon, o teims end rondtom of the dotument relgenied v Bk B, o8 hererotore changed, irmom unihanged ood o Wl los ane R

e —— —
3 .
‘ kK :C\)).‘S‘:S:: ‘S-:!V\r:\’(.u\:!: oyt = m COMYRACIOR/ONTERDR 1S FRQURED 10 NIGN Tris (‘.')(\‘*l'ﬂ AND RITUN 4 CORS 10 1BSUNG O Y
- E - — — — —
e NMAI ()0 (ol-vtnuquonum \ 4 17 Ui l" ;'Ans 0‘ AnLE A a /
Y ALNL . 0 7 f .
/,L‘--_. 2terl. : . o ‘f;¢n"r/ Je” e " LA
|§‘~.~\ € of penon outhaiaed Yo sga) - Sy erwre of (.' tag (e
~ - - —
13 masl anD 1L O SGNER (Tape or promit) 16 DATE SMONID ll/NaA., OF COVIMACTING OV ER ( Tape o prant) 19 DAt S
’RN ?l" # Decrelbaww o Ke‘ logg V. Morton v/rs/
’ . /5 1—
ves da w\ _ W vy e, el - sy A




